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Haus 5 | Staffelgeschoss | WE 05.05.09 | ca.91,279m’
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Planstralle 2 Nordpromenade

Nordostansicht

Flur

Abst.

Wohnen

Essen / Kochen
Bad

Zimmer 1
Terrasse 2 (50%)
Balkon (50%)

7,287
1,285
25,927
14,703
11,015
12,051
14,968
4,044

Nordwestansicht

Gesamt, circa:

91,279
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